KSW-2R
Wire Rope Overload Guard
Applications
•  Sensor for measuring of loads at fixed wire
   ropes
Features
•  Size KSW-2R36 for rope diameter 16mm to 36mm,
   maximum rope load 200kN

DE
B
Type Code A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
E
(mm)
F
(mm)
G
(mm) Weight
KSW-2R36 379 300 85 46 102 79 42.5 approx. 7.5kg
KSW-2R44 534 440 115 51 131 93 57.5 approx. 12kg
Options
•  CANopen interface
119
Accuracy Class % Fnom 3 - 5 % (Depending on Wire Rope Properties)
Type
Rope diameter
Rated load (rope tension)
mm
kN
KSW-2R36
16 to 36
80 ... 200
KSW-2R44
36 to 44
150 ... 500
Reference temperature (Tref)
Rated temperature range (BT, nom)
Storage temperature range (BT, S)
Environmental protection
oC
oC
°C
+23
-20 ... +70
-40 ... +70
IP65
Supply voltage
Input current
Signal for current output
Maximum resistance
VDC
mA
mA
Ω
12 ... 30
35
4 ... 20
300
Specifications